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Page: 1
Prize Name
$800.00 Ventura, Sam
$500.00 Studer, Justin
$250.00 Contreras, Nick J
$250.00 Nolen, John R
$170.00 Angelo, Brad
$170.00 Hahlen, Bryan
$170.00 Maclelland, Dan L
$145.00 Nicolette, Alan
$145.00 Watts, Jay
$127.00 Garber, Will R
$127.00 Sharp, Joseph
$120.00 O'Neill, Bill
$111.00 Mccune, Eugene
$111.00 Patterson, Andy
$111.00 Slavich, John V
$111.00 Stone, Andrew
$68.00 Boresch, Jacob
$68.00 Haynes, David
$68.00 Kuehnl, Gregory
$68.00 Magno, Derek
$68.00 Mastny, Jeffrey
$68.00 Pilon, Kurt
$68.00 Schalow, Jonathan
$68.00 Sherman, Kyle
$68.00 Smarsh, Ray
$68.00 Swinford, Sam IV
$35.00 Chec, Brian
$35.00 Gotterbarn, Rob
$35.00 Kilpatrick, Gordon D
$35.00 Pepe, Anthony
$35.00 Villanueva, Steven
$26.00 Bennett, Tony
$26.00 Gotterbarn, Rob
$26.00 Mora, Emilio
$24.00 Stubblefield, Ryan
$22.00 Naumann, Shawn
$22.00 Tremblay, Henrik
$20.00 Barnwell, Thomas
$20.00 Hess, Tom
$19.00 Jones, Thomas
$18.00 Gotterbarn, Rob
$18.00 Pate, Nicholas G
$18.00 Roberts, Chad
$18.00 Rondino, Joshua
$15.00 Auerbach, Craig
$15.00 Bardol, Christopher
$15.00 Brande, Larry
$15.00 Haynes, David
$15.00 Hostetler, Joseph
$15.00 Juszczyk, George Jr
$15.00 Kelley, Tom Jr
$15.00 Kuba, Matthew
$15.00 Mills, Andy D
$15.00 Pencak, Jim
$15.00 Porter, Jason
$15.00 Schmidt, Karl
$15.00 Short, Sheldon
$15.00 Sterner, Jason
$15.00 Abner, Kenny
$15.00 Chapman, AJ

Hometown

Norwich, NY
Rupert, ID

Gulfport, MS
Waterford, Ml
Lockport, NY
Greenwood, SC
Kitchener, ON
Grand Island, NY
Omaha, NE
Modesto, CA
Glendale, AZ
Langhorne, PA
Munster, IN

Tyler, TX

Roselle, IL
Bloomington, IL
Kenosha, WI

Las Vegas, NV
Beaverton, Ml
Cicero, NY
Arlington, NE
Warren, Ml
Evansville, WI
O'Fallon, MO
Matawan, NJ
Wichita, KS
Wheatland, PA
Garden City South, NY
Waterloo, IA

East Elmhurst, NY
Henderson, NV
Worcester, MA
Garden City South, NY
Lakeland, FL

St Charles, MO
Orlando, FL
quebec city, QC
Pekin, IL
Urbandale, IA
Simpsonville, SC
Garden City South, NY
Invergrove Height, MN
Reynoldsburgh, OH
Lilburn, GA
Sunrise, FL
Brockport, NY

Palm Beach Gardens, FL

Las Vegas, NV
Louisville, OH
Dearborn Heights, Ml
Omaha, NE
Chicago Ridge, IL
La Cross, WI
Milton, PA
Ludington, Ml
Arvada, CO

Huber Heights, OH
Covington, GA
Cincinnati, OH

St Paul, MN
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Page: 2
Prize Name
$15.00 Cote, Jesse J Jr
$15.00 Gotchall, Robert
$15.00 Louw, Guillaume Francois
$15.00 Martin, Brandon C
$15.00 Mitter, Ryan
$15.00 Stone, Peter
$15.00 Stubblefield, Ryan
$15.00 Winslow, Damon
$15.00 Bernstein, Raymond
$15.00 Ferraro, John D
$15.00 Fricker, Larry
$15.00 Haines, Gary
$15.00 Janz, TimM
$15.00 Lemieux, Ben
$15.00 McCleery, Nolen Scott
$15.00 Parisi, lan H
$15.00 Pratt, Jim
$15.00 Prnka, Patrick
$15.00 Dunckel, N. Dale
$15.00 Kruse, Mike
$15.00 Rodgers, William
$15.00 Sherman, Kyle
$15.00 Wallace, Matt
$15.00 Davis, Ronald
$15.00 Guszczo, William
$15.00 Hietpas, Nick
$15.00 Louw, Guillaume Francois
$15.00 Mamakos, Jonathan
$15.00 Smaglik, Edward
$15.00 Stone, Peter
$15.00 Thompson, Terry
$15.00 Richter, Steve
$15.00 Roberts, John D Jr
$15.00 Hurd, Jason
$15.00 Meeks, Daniel
$15.00 Weninger, Blaine L
$15.00 Cabanski, Matt
$15.00 Bobbitt, Phil
$15.00 Carroll, David
$15.00 Ciminelli, Ryan M
$15.00 Dewitt, Samuel IlI
$15.00 Dobrowolski, Allan T
$15.00 Fetzner, Jeffrey
$15.00 Field, Trey
$15.00 Studer, Justin
$15.00 Barnes, Kyle
$15.00 Blanchard, Rodger IlI
$15.00 Curry, Chris
$15.00 Florie, Victor
$15.00 Galli, Ryan
$15.00 LeClair, Brian
$15.00 Novak, Steve T
$15.00 Rasinske, Jason
$15.00 Slavich, John IV
$15.00 Warren, Rob
$15.00 White, Houston
$15.00 Williams, Stuart

$533.00 Haines, Gary
$533.00 Kuba, Matthew
$533.00 Tomsu, Matt

Hometown

Charlton, MA
Clarksville, TN
Johannesburg,
Derby, KS
Clinton Twp, Ml
Bloomington, IL
St Charles, MO
Billings, MT
Manassas, VA
Kingston, NY
Kutztown, PA
Islip, NY

Beaver Dam, WI
Roscemount, MN
Lubbock, TX
Staten Island, NY
Avondale, AZ
Fort Worth, TX
Omak, WA
Vermillion, SD
Niagara Falls, NY
O'Fallon, MO
Rochester, NY
Lanham, MD
Orland Park, IL
Kaukauna, WI
Johannesburg,
Camarillo, CA
Flagstaff, AZ
Bloomington, IL
East Islip, NY
Sheboygan, WI
Glen Allen, VA
Seminole, FL
Birmingham, AL
Clackamas, OR
San Antonio, TX
Salem, NJ
Wyoming, Ml
Clarence, NY
Pittsburgh, PA
Hammond, IN
Hornell, NY
Metairie, LA
Rupert, ID
Hermitage, TN
Syracuse, NY
Beech Grove, IN
Henrico, VA
Binghamton, NY
Co Hoes, NY
Louisville, KY
Dimondale, Ml
Schaumburg, IL
Antigo, WI
Nashville, TN
Phoenix, AZ
Islip, NY
Chicago Ridge, IL
Omaha, NE
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Page: 3
Prize Name
$200.00 Tang, Darren N
$180.00 Pencak, Jim
$170.00 Carson, Andrew
$160.00 Fietek, Brandon
$150.00 Carroll, David
$140.00 Boresch, Lennie Jr
$113.00 Badovinac, Steven
$113.00 Boresch, Lennie Jr
$113.00 Bunkoske, Andy J
$113.00 Davidson, Michael
$113.00 Dee, Adam J
$113.00 McCordic, Pete
$113.00 O'Neill, Bill
$113.00 Roberts, Chad
$113.00 Zmozynski, Peter A
$69.00 Bittenbender, Shea
$69.00 Brinkman, Steven
$69.00 Le Chase, Raymond
$69.00 Sellens, Shannon
$69.00 Spreadbury, Peter
$69.00 Young, Geoffrey
$48.00 Kachele, Kevin
$48.00 Pickett, Joseph Jr
$39.00 Fisher, Steven
$39.00 Kilts, Duane
$39.00 Stone, Andrew
$39.00 Van Hees, Jonathon
$31.00 Nicolette, Alan
$31.00 Vocks, Tyler
$29.00 Wadley, Edward
$26.00 Staninger, Matthew
$26.00 Warren, Rob
$23.00 Fetzner, Jeffrey
$23.00 Lemieux, Ben
$23.00 Phelps, Shane
$19.00 Nephew, Jay
$19.00 O'Grady, Matthew
$19.00 Richgels, Jeffrey
$19.00 Stetina, Jason
$19.00 Williams, Stuart
$17.00 Bator, Eric J
$17.00 Devito, Thomas
$17.00 Hawkins, Aaron
$17.00 Kearby, Dean
$17.00 Slavich, John IV
$15.00 Carson, Tony
$15.00 Hurshman, Jeremy
$15.00 McCordic, Pete
$15.00 Oachs, Chad
$15.00 Schleppenbach, Matt
$15.00 Vick, Daniel
$15.00 White, Brandon
$15.00 Barrett, Dominic
$15.00 Jordan, Andrew
$15.00 Krausnick, Matthew
$15.00 Mele, Jason
$15.00 Nolen, John R
$15.00 Stone, Daryl
$15.00 Hafeman, Ben
$15.00 Eales, Warren

Hometown

San Jose, CA
Milton, PA

York, PA

Eden Prairie, MN
Wyoming, Ml
Kenosha, WI
Parker, CO
Kenosha, WI
Beaver Dam, WI
Versailles, OH
Novi, Ml

Katy, TX
Langhorne, PA
Reynoldsburgh, OH
Depew, NY

St Charles, MO
Sussex, WI
Spencerport, NY
Copiague, NY
Oak Forest, IL
Roanoake, TX
Cuyahoga Falls, OH
Taneytown, MD
Winthrop Harbor, IL
Marion, IA
Bloomington, IL
Charlestown, RI
Grand Island, NY
Taylorville, IL
Lehi, UT

High Land, IN
Antigo, WI
Hornell, NY
Roscemount, MN
Youngsville, NC
Houston, TX
Rahway, NJ
Oregon, WI
Kingston, PA
Phoenix, AZ
Brunswick, OH
Westbury, NY
Oregon, OH
Dayton, OH
Schaumburg, IL
Wooster, OH
Lees Summit, MO
Katy, TX
Mankato, MN
Champlin, MN
Pittsford, NY
Shaker Heights, OH
Great Bentley,
Blacklick, OH
Syracuse, NY
Enfield, CT
Waterford, Ml
Frederick, CO
Wausau, WI
Chandler, AZ
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67 259  Singles
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Page: 4
Prize Name
$15.00 McBride, Mike
$15.00 Miller, Brad
$15.00 Simone, Branden
$15.00 Barry, Don Jr
$15.00 Brandon, Jon
$15.00 Brownie, Robert A
$15.00 Chapman, AJ
$15.00 Clark, Mark
$15.00 Hess, Tom
$15.00 Moore, Michael
$15.00 Pate, Nicholas G
$15.00 Patterson, Andy
$15.00 Simone, Branden
$15.00 Simonsen, Anthony
$15.00 Abner, Kenny
$15.00 Bardol, Christopher
$15.00 Brandt, Sam T
$15.00 Burke, Andrew
$15.00 Chin, Riely
$15.00 Foster, Cameron
$15.00 Garvey, Jay
$15.00 Grago, James
$15.00 Hess, Tom
$15.00 Hurd, Jason
$15.00 Lopez, Miguel
$15.00 Louw, Guillaume Francois
$15.00 Makan, Brian
$15.00 Massie, Marc
$15.00 Mohr, Clayton
$15.00 Parisi, lan H
$15.00 Prather, Kristopher
$15.00 Reaume, David
$15.00 Sherman, Kyle
$15.00 Symes, Issac
$15.00 Tompkins, Charles
$15.00 Trzcinski, Jonathan
$15.00 Vashaw, Zac
$15.00 Ventura, Sam
$15.00 Angelo, Brad
$15.00 Asbaty, Diandra
$15.00 Bardol, Christopher
$15.00 Chapman, AJ
$15.00 Cirigliano, David J
$15.00 Galli, Ryan
$15.00 Girard, Patrick
$15.00 Greenwood, Ryne
$15.00 Haughn, Trent
$15.00 Johnson, Adam
$15.00 Kuehnl, Gregory
$15.00 Mc Cluskey, Joshua
$15.00 McDonnell, Michael
$15.00 Milligan, Christopher
$15.00 Novak, Steve T
$15.00 Oachs, Chad
$15.00 Pyle, Don
$15.00 Sherman, Kyle
$15.00 Sorce, Thomas
$15.00 Stone, Peter
$15.00 Vermilyea, Erik O
$15.00 Washburn, Trevor

Hometown

Washington, IL
Raytown, MO
Cheektowaga, NY
Omaha, NE
Ventura, CA
Richmond, VA

St Paul, MN
Charlotte, NC
Urbandale, IA
Orlando, FL

Invergrove Height, MN

Tyler, TX
Cheektowaga, NY
Little Elm, TX
Cincinnati, OH
Brockport, NY
Fremont, Ml

St Clair Shores, Ml
Fresno, CA

Eagle Mountain, UT
Clinton, 1A

Rocky Point, NY
Urbandale, IA
Seminole, FL
Peoria, AZ
Johannesburg,
Akron, OH
Alexandria, KY
Alexandria, MN
Staten Island, NY
Plainfield, IL

St. Clair Shores, Ml
O'Fallon, MO
Harrisville, UT
Reynoldsburg, OH
Lake Wales, FL
Deephaven, MN
Norwich, NY
Lockport, NY
Chicago, IL
Brockport, NY

St Paul, MN
Phoenix, AZ
Binghamton, NY
jonquere, QC
Kenosha, WI
Westervile, OH
Joliet, IL
Beaverton, Ml
Flat Rock, Ml
Chesterfield, VA
Saint Joseph, Ml
Louisville, KY
Mankato, MN
Wilmington, DE
O'Fallon, MO
Blasdell, NY
Bloomington, IL

EagaApple Valley, MN

Grand Rapids, Ml
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1 300 Team
1 300 Team
1 300 Team
4 289 Team
5 288 Team
6 279 Team
6 279 Team
6 279 Team
6 279 Team
6 279 Team
11 278 Team
11 278 Team
11 278 Team
11 278 Team
11 278 Team
11 278 Team
11 278 Team
11 278 Team
19 276 Team
19 276 Team
21 275 Team
22 274  Team
23 269 Team
23 269 Team
23 269 Team
26 268 Team
26 268 Team
26 268 Team
29 267 Team
29 267 Team
31 266 Team
31 266 Team
31 266 Team
31 266 Team
35 265 Team
36 264  Team
36 264  Team
38 259 Team
38 259 Team
38 259 Team
38 259 Team
38 259 Team
38 259 Team
44 258 Team
44 258 Team
44 258 Team
44 258 Team
44 258 Team
44 258 Team
44 258 Team
44 258 Team
44 258 Team
53 257 Team
53 257 Team
53 257 Team
53 257 Team
53 257 Team
53 257 Team
53 257 Team
53 257 Team

Page: 5
Prize Name
$500.00 Ceraolo, Bradley
$500.00 Hess, Tom
$500.00 Zmozynski, Peter A
$300.00 Meyer, Steve
$250.00 Low, Wesley
$100.00 Boulds, Austin
$100.00 Herbert, Andrew
$100.00 Kuehnl, Gregory
$100.00 Lemke, Steve
$100.00 Ostrander, Greg
$76.00 Casebolt, Jerry
$76.00 Maclelland, Dan L
$76.00 Martinez, Richard
$76.00 Pilon, Kurt
$76.00 Sarrazin, Larry
$76.00 Schalow, Jonathan
$76.00 Troup, Kyle
$76.00 Vavro, Jonathan
$70.00 Grecula, Thomas
$70.00 Sherman, Matthew
$71.00 Stearns, Brady
$71.00 Higgins, Daniel Jr
$69.00 Cavagnaro, Alex
$69.00 Macomber, Randy
$69.00 Wolf, Thomas
$67.00 Barnes, Kyle
$67.00 Cooper, Nicholas J
$67.00 Raymond, Robert
$66.00 Powers, Nick S
$66.00 Wood, Jeremy
$64.00 Calara, TJ
$64.00 Crawley, Verity
$64.00 Donnelly, Brandon
$64.00 Thompson, Bryan
$63.00 Jones, Thomas
$62.00 Cooper, Nicholas J
$62.00 Davidson, Michael
$60.00 Chalifoux, David
$60.00 Meredith, Tyler
$60.00 O'Grady, Matthew
$60.00 Petrowski, Joseph
$60.00 Pilon, Kurt
$60.00 Sealy, Mike
$56.00 Baker, Kenneth
$56.00 Bowers, Brent
$56.00 Hahn, Stephen
$56.00 Lore, Toby
$56.00 Petrowski, Joseph
$56.00 Rogers, Jonathan
$56.00 Sparks, Ronnie
$56.00 Washburn, Trevor
$56.00 Zombro, Darren Jr
$51.00 Carlson, Chris
$51.00 Fietek, Brandon
$51.00 Giesecke, Benjamin
$51.00 Johnson, Jason
$51.00 Killough, Dennis C
$51.00 Lawson, Scott D Jr
$51.00 McClain, Marcus
$51.00 Schaub, Cassidy L

Hometown

Mooresville, NC
Urbandale, IA
Depew, NY
Rochester, NY
palmdale, CA
Park City, KS
Eden, NY
Beaverton, Ml
Nacogdoches, TX
Freehold, NJ
Pritchett, CO
Kitchener, ON
Ballston Spa, NY
Warren, Ml

Fort Wayne, IN
Evansville, WI
Taylorsville, NC
Andreas, PA
Maspeth, NY
Selkirk, NY

St Augusta, MN
Westerville, OH

N Massapequa, NY
University Place, WA
Bismarck, ND
Hermitage, TN
Clarkston, Ml
Pflugerville, TX
Vancouver, WA
Bountiful, UT
Calgary, AB
Savannah, GA
Lombard, IL
Chicago, IL
Blaine, MN
Clarkston, Ml
Versailles, OH
Saugus, MA
Cuyahoga Falls, OH
Rahway, NJ

East Syracuse, NY
Warren, Ml
Murfreesboro, TN
Foster, RI

Bel Aire, KS
Sterling, VA

Rapid City, SD
East Syracuse, NY
Stevens, PA
Redford, Ml

Grand Rapids, Ml
Lebanon, PA
Clinton, CT

Eden Prairie, MN
Dublin, OH
Cuyahoga Falls, OH
Indian Trail, NC
Flat Rock, Ml
Lincoln Park, MI
Ashland, OH
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53 257 Team
62 256 Team
62 256 Team
62 256 Team
62 256 Team
62 256 Team
62 256 Team
62 256 Team
62 256 Team
62 256 Team
62 256 Team
62 256 Team
62 256 Team
62 256 Team
62 256 Team
62 256 Team
77 255 Team
77 255 Team
77 255 Team
77 255 Team
77 255 Team
77 255 Team
77 255 Team
77 255 Team
77 255 Team
77 255 Team
77 255 Team
77 255 Team
89 254  Team
89 254  Team
89 254  Team
89 254  Team
89 254  Team
89 254  Team
89 254  Team
89 254  Team
89 254  Team
98 253 Team
99 252 Team
99 252 Team
99 252 Team
99 252 Team
99 252 Team
99 252 Team
99 252 Team
99 252 Team
107 249 Team
107 249 Team
109 248 Team
109 248 Team
109 248 Team
109 248 Team
109 248 Team
109 248 Team
109 248 Team
109 248 Team
109 248 Team
109 248 Team
109 248 Team
120 247 Team

Page: 6
Prize Name
$51.00 Scherlis, Marc B
$46.00 Anderson, Andrew
$46.00 Bodnar, Michael
$46.00 Cabrera, Bryant
$46.00 Castellano, Jack
$46.00 Ceruzzi, Joseph
$46.00 Cirigliano, David J
$46.00 D'Angelo, Mark
$46.00 Furey, John
$46.00 Garcia, Reid
$46.00 Johns, Nathan
$46.00 Naumann, Shawn
$46.00 Schalow, Jonathan
$46.00 Sorce, Thomas
$46.00 Stouffer, David
$46.00 Stubblefield, Ryan
$40.00 Chetister, Alan Jr
$40.00 Colip, Brady
$40.00 Cyr, Raymond Jr
$40.00 Hoffman, Michael
$40.00 Klein, Jacob
$40.00 Land, Clint
$40.00 Lopez, Geovel
$40.00 Markis, Michael
$40.00  Miller, Terry
$40.00 Pfeifer, Timothy
$40.00 Rakoski, Jon
$40.00 Sand, Christopher
$35.00 Eighmy, Lee Jr
$35.00 Johnson, Joshua N
$35.00 Leonard, Christopher w
$35.00 Meagor, Keith
$35.00 Mills, Andy D
$35.00 Ricks, Nathan L
$35.00 Tackett, EJ
$35.00 Weninger, Blaine L
$35.00 Wilson, Robert
$33.00 Robinson, Brian M
$31.00 Brockland, John
$31.00 Butturff, Jakob
$31.00 Cabble, Matthew
$31.00 Chapman, AJ
$31.00 Dudley, John
$31.00 Gonzalez, Jesus Jr
$31.00 Haughn, Trent
$31.00 Keegan, Kyle
$30.00 Black, Sean M
$30.00 Russell, Ronald
$28.00 Arendosh, Jonathan P
$28.00 Clark, Mark
$28.00 Hoover, Shawn
$28.00 Maggi, Steven
$28.00 Markis, Michael
$28.00 Moreno, Luis R
$28.00 Smallwood, Tom
$28.00 Solan, Ralph
$28.00 Spellman, Shane
$28.00 VanHecke, Ryan
$28.00 Ventura, Sam
$23.00 Bailey, Robert

Hometown

Las Vegas, NV
Holly, Ml

Dyer, IN
Chicago, IL
Centereach, NY
Rye Brook, NY
Phoenix, AZ
Elmira, NY
Howell, NJ
Chicago, IL
Seatac, WA
Orlando, FL
Evansville, WI
Blasdell, NY
Lehigh Acres, FL
St Charles, MO
Benbrook, TX
Anderson, IN
New Hartford, NY
Verona, WI

Islip, NY

Katy, TX
Sterling, VA
Scranton, PA
York, PA
Oakdale, PA
Estero, FL
Sterling Heights, Ml
Erie, PA
Odenton, MD
Baldwinsville, NY
Butte, MT

La Cross, WI
Plantation, FL
Huntington, IN
Clackamas, OR
Cosby, MO
Morgantown, WV
St. Charles, MO
Tempe, AZ
Warrenton, VA
St Paul, MN
Baltimore, MD
Pasadena, TX
Westervile, OH
Fairport, NY
Toledo, OH
Marion, IN
Rochester, PA
Charlotte, NC
Transfer, PA
Hagerstown, MD
Scranton, PA
San Antonio, TX
Saginaw, Ml
Harvest, AL
Springfield, PA
Chesterfield Twp, Ml
Norwich, NY
Doylestown, OH
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120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
163
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Prize Name
$23.00 Bator, Eric J
$23.00 Brandon, Jon
$23.00 Brandt, Sam T
$23.00 Cain, Andrew
$23.00 Davis, Jon Jr
$23.00 Flaugh, Jason E
$23.00 Hanson, Daniel
$23.00 Howard, Jason
$23.00 Katic, Mitchell
$23.00 Kuehnl, Gregory
$23.00 Loschetter, Chris
$23.00 McClain, Marcus
$23.00 Nelson, Donnie
$23.00 Richgels, Jeffrey
$23.00 Slater, Barry E
$23.00 Spreadbury, Peter
$23.00 Stellick, Wayne
$23.00 Walker, Brian
$23.00 Weyrauch, Chris
$23.00 Young, Geoffrey
$19.00 Brandau, Cody
$19.00 Chin, Riely
$19.00 Ciminelli, Ryan M
$19.00 Donaghue, Kevin
$19.00 Edwards, Rob
$19.00 Gotterbarn, Rob
$19.00 Grego, Jeffrey C
$19.00 Hoffman, Brian
$19.00 Jones, Thomas
$19.00 Landa, Andres
$19.00 Ludwig, William
$19.00 Magno, Derek
$19.00 McCandless, Joshua
$19.00 McDowell, Marc
$19.00 Pencak, Jim
$19.00 Peters, Jake
$19.00 Pohl, Scott
$19.00 Pollak, Daniel
$19.00 Sipich, Jon M
$19.00 Taylor, Matt
$19.00 Whitesides, Todd
$19.00 Zimmerman, Barry
$16.00 Badovinac, Steven
$16.00 Bidwell, Devin
$16.00 Branyan, Jason
$16.00 Brockland, John
$16.00 Carson, Tony
$16.00 Carter, Jon
$16.00 Carter, Jon
$16.00 Castellano, Jack
$16.00 Castillo, Dino
$16.00 Davidson, Maurice
$16.00 Florie, Victor
$16.00 Haggerty, Patrick
$16.00 Hawn, James
$16.00 Melching, Ryan
$16.00 Novak, Brandon
$16.00 Pentek, Brian
$16.00 Plessinger, James
$16.00 Raines, Ervin

Hometown

Brunswick, OH
Ventura, CA
Fremont, Ml
Phoenix, AZ
Peoria, IL

Avilla, IN
Chicago, IL
Baltimore, MD
Kissimmee, FL
Beaverton, Ml
Avon, FL

Lincoln Park, MI
Sikeston, MO
Oregon, WI
Locust, NC

Oak Forest, IL
Aurora, CO
Cuyahoga Falls, OH
Chandler, AZ
Roanoake, TX
Mason City, IA
Fresno, CA
Clarence, NY
Depew, NY
Vancouver, WA
Garden City South, NY
Fort Wayne, IN
Evansville, WI
Simpsonville, SC
Chicago, IL
Marion, OH
Cicero, NY
Midlothian, VA
Monona, WI
Milton, PA
Henderson, NV
Burnsville, MN
Clinton Twp, MI
Hoffman Estates, IL
Raleigh, NC

Lake Wylie, SC
Grand Forks, NC
Parker, CO
Wichita, KS
Philadelphia, PA
St. Charles, MO
Wooster, OH
Fort Defiance, VA
Fort Defiance, VA
Centereach, NY
Highland Village, TX
Buffalo, NY
Henrico, VA
Roseville, CA
Newton, NC
Wixom, Ml
Chillicothe, OH
Painesville, OH
York, PA
Mechanicsburg, PA
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Prize Name
$16.00 Smith, Scott
$16.00 Toberman, Daryl
$16.00 Vocks, Adam
$16.00 Waliczek, Brian
$16.00 White, Jalen
$15.00 Angelo, Brad
$15.00 Bailey, Robert
$15.00 Bischoff, Kyle
$15.00 Capullo, Martin Jr
$15.00 Centrone, Michael
$15.00 Heilman, Nicholas
$15.00 Holznagel, Scott
$15.00 Jordan, Andrew
$15.00 Meagor, Keith
$15.00 Osborne, David
$15.00 Powers, Nick S
$15.00 Schluchter, Gary
$15.00 Stouffer, David
$15.00 Taylor, David
$15.00 West, Nicholas
$15.00 Wong, Felicia

Hometown

Jamestown, NC
Princeton, MN
Taylorville, IL
Frankenmuth, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lockport, NY
Doylestown, OH
Mankato, MN
Schenectady, NY
Carmel Hamlet, NY
La Crosse, WI
Madison, WI
Blacklick, OH
Butte, MT
Ellwood City, PA
Vancouver, WA
Fremont, OH
Lehigh Acres, FL
Largo, FL
Gladstone, OR
Calgary, AB



